Standard Fuse Module with Single Fuse per Channel
-Suitable for fuse range from 0.1 A to 6.3 A
-Replaceable fuses with simple to operate vertical fuse
holders.
-Fast Blow and Slow Blow fuses available as standard.
-Ease of connection with the use of standard screw connection
Terminal blocks.
-Mounting option available: DIN Rail mounting &amp; Panel

Torque 0.5 Nm
Torque 4.5 lb-in
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMF/2/S 2 Channel Standard
Fuse Module with Single
Fuse per Channel
2 26 X 120 X 74 1
IMF/4/S 4 Channel Standard
Fuse Module with Single
Fuse per Channel
4 50 X 120 X 74 1
IMF/8/S 8 Channel Standard
Fuse Module with Single
Fuse per Channel
8 93 X 120 X 74 1
IMF/16/S 16 Channel Standard
Fuse Module with Single
Fuse per Channel
16 183 X 120 X 74 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U  /
CTL2.5UH  /  CTL2.5UL  /